
MOORPARK COLLEGE MEETING CALENDAR 
2023-2024 

Revised 08/30/2023 AMM 

 

 

 
 

GOVERNANCE GROUPS 

 
 

LEAD 

 
 

MTG DAYS 

 
 

Aug 

 
 

Sep 
2023 
Oct 

 
 

Nov 

 
 

Dec 

 
 

Jan 

 
 

Feb 
2024 
Mar 

 
 

Apr 

 
 

May 

Academic Senate 
2:30pm-4:00pm 

 
 
 
 

Matthew Morgan 

1st T  
5-Sep  3-Oct 7-Nov 5-Dec 

 
6-Feb 5-Mar  TBD 7-May 

3rd T 
   15-Aug 19-Sep      17-Oct 21-Nov      16-Jan 20-Feb 19-Mar      16-Apr  

5th T 29-Aug  31-Oct   30-Jan   30-Apr  

Executive + Co-Chairs Mtg 
TBD Twice per semester 

          

Executive Mtg 
TBD As needed 

          

Classified Senate 
1:00pm-2:00pm 

 
Linda Resendiz 

 
Th after Board Mtg 

    W  
9-Aug 

 
14-Sep 

 
12-Oct 

 
     16-Nov 

 
14-Dec 

 
18-Jan 

 
22-Feb 

 
14-Mar 

          
11-Apr 

 
   23-May 

OPERATIONAL GROUPS LEAD 
 

MTG DAYS 
          

Business Services Council 
1:00pm-2:00pm 

 
Jennifer Clark 4th Th 

 
24-Aug 

 
28-Sep 

 
26-Oct 

 
TBD 

 

 
TBD 

 
  25-Jan 

 
  22-Feb 

 
     28-Mar 

 
25-Apr 

   
23-May 

  Consultation Council 
2:00pm-5:00pm 

Julius Sokenu            2nd and 4th Mondays 

 
14-Aug 
28-Aug 

 
11-Sep 
25-Sep 

 
9-Oct 
23-Oct 

 
13-Nov 
 27-Nov 

 
11-Dec 

 

 
8-Jan 

22-Jan 

 
12-Feb 
26-Feb 

 
4-Mar 
18-Mar 

 
8-Apr 
22-Apr 

 
13-May 

 
Dean’s Council (DC) 
9:00am-12:00pm 

 
John Forbes    Weekly on Wednesdays 

          

Emergency Preparedness Committee 
1:00pm-2:30pm 

 
Jennifer Clark 2nd M   14-Aug 11-Sep 9-Oct 13-Nov 11-Dec 8-Jan   12-Feb 11-Mar 8-Apr   13-May 

Executive Council 
2:00pm-5:00pm 

Julius Sokenu      1st, 3rd, and 5th Mondays 

 
7-Aug  
21-Aug 

 
5-Sep  
19-Sep 

 
2-Oct  
16-Oct 
30-Oct 

 
6-Nov  
20-Nov 

 
4-Dec 
18-Dec 

   
3-Jan                    
17-Jan         
29-Jan 

5-Feb        
21-Feb 

4-Mar          
18-Mar 

15-April    
29-April 

6-May          
20-May 

Presidents Council 
11:00am-12:00pm 

 
Julius Sokenu  Once per semester 

   
TBD 

     
TBD 

  

Student Services Council 
11:00am-12:00 pm 

 
      Khushnur Dadabhoy                        1st T  

5-Sep 3-Oct 7-Nov 5-Dec 
 

6-Feb 5-Mar TBD 7-May 

STANDING COMMITTEES LEAD MTG DAYS           

Curriculum Committee (CC) 
1:00pm-2:20pm 

 
 

CC Work Grp General Education 
1:00pm-2:30pm 

John Forbes 
Erik Reese 1st T  

5-Sep 3-Oct 7-Nov 5-Dec 
 

6-Feb 5-Mar TBD 7-May 

3rd T    17-Oct 21-Nov  16-Jan 20-Feb 19-Mar 16-Apr  

Letrisha Mai 
Erik Reese 2nd T  

12-Sep 10-Oct 14-Nov 
 

12-Dec 9-Jan 13-Feb 14-Mar 9-Apr  

 
CC Work Grp Tech Review 

1:00pm-4:00pm 

 
Erik Reese 

Carol Higashida 
1st Th  7-Sep  5-Oct 2-Nov     7-Dec  1-Feb 7-Mar 25-Apr  

 
3rd Th  21-Sep 19-Oct 16-Nov 

 
18-Jan 15-Feb 21-Mar 18-Apr 

 

5th Th 31-Aug   30-Nov       29-Feb    

Distance Ed 
2:30pm-4:00 pm 

 
VACANT 

Jamee Maxey 

4th W  
23-Aug 

 
27-Sep 

 
25-Oct 

 
22-Nov 

  
24-Jan 

 
28-Feb 

 
27-Mar 

 
24-Apr 

 

Integrated Planning Committee 
1:00pm-3:00 pm 

 
Oleg Bespalov 

Matthew Morgan 
Linda Resendiz 

4th T  
 

22-Aug 

 
 

26-Sep 

 
 

24-Oct 

 
 

28-Nov 

  
23-Jan 

 
27-Feb 

 

26-Mar 

 

23-Apr 

 

 

Please contact the Office of Student Support @ annmarie_mccarthy2@vcccd.edu w/ any changes 
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STANDING COMMITTEES 

 
LEAD 

 
MTG DAYS 

 
 

Aug 

 
 

Sep 

 
2023 
Oct 

 
 

Nov 

 
 

Dec 

 
 

Jan 

 
 

Feb 

 
2024 
Mar 

 
 

Apr 

 
 

May 

Facilities/Technology CAP 
1:15pm-3:00pm Jennifer Clark 

Norm Marten 
1st W  6-Sep 4-Oct 1-Nov 6-Dec  7-Feb 6-Mar 3-Apr 1-May 

FCap Work Grp FRAWG 
1:00pm-2:20pm 

 Carol Higashida 
Gerry Zucca 

4th W  
23-Aug 

 
27-Sep 

 
25-Oct 

 
22-Nov 

 
24-Jan 28-Feb 27-Mar 24-Apr 

 

TCap Work Grp TRAWG 
1:00pm-2:20pm 

 4th W 23-Aug 27-Sep 25-Oct 22-Nov 
 

24-Jan 28-Feb 27-Mar    24-Apr 
 

Professional Development 
2:30pm-4:00pm 

 
  Josepha Baca 
  GabbyChacon 

   Beth Gillis-Smith 

 
3rd W 

 
16-Aug 

 
20-Sep 

 
  18-Oct 

 
15-Nov 

  
17-Jan 

 
21-Feb 

 
20-Mar 

 
   17-Apr 

 

SLO 
1:00pm-2:20pm Oleg Bespalov 

Danielle Vieira 2nd T   
12-Sep 

 
  10-Oct 

 
14-Nov 

 
  12-Dec 

 
     9-Jan 

 
13-Feb 

 
12-Mar 

 
   9-Apr 

 
    14-May 

SEA 
1:30pm-2:30pm Khushnur Dadabhoy 

Faculty:VACANT 
 

4th W  
 

 
27-Sep 

 
25-Oct 

 
22-Nov 

  
24-Jan 

 
28-Feb 

 
27-Mar 

 
    24-Apr 

 

ADVISORY COMMITTEE LEAD MTG DAYS           

BAC 
2:30pm-4:00pm Monica Garcia Weekly on Wednesdays 

          

Campus Environment 
1:00pm-2:00pm John Sinutko 3rd T  

19-Sep 17-Oct 21-Nov 
 

16-Jan 20-Feb 19-Mar 16-Apr 
 

Career Technical Education 
8:30am-10:00am 

Robert Cabral 
Jeffrey Kreil 

Last Th 31-Aug 28-Sep 26-Oct 30-Nov  25-Jan   29-Feb 28-Mar 25-Apr  

Guided Pathways Steering Group 
2:30pm-4:00pm VACANT 2nd T  12-Sep 10-Oct 14-Nov  12-Dec 9-Jan 13-Feb 12-Mar 9-Apr 14-May 

Honors 
3:00pm- 4:00pm Nathan Bowen 1st W  

6-Sep 4-Oct 1-Nov   6-Dec 
 7-Feb 6-Mar TBD 1-May 

Learning Support Advisory (LSAC) 
1:30pm- 3:00pm 

Monica Garcia 
Daniela Guevara 1st Th 

 
7-Sep 5-Oct 2-Nov 7-Dec 4-Jan 1-Feb 7-Mar 4-Apr 2-May 

Sabbatical 
Tiffany Pawluk 

           

Study Abroad Advisory 
11:00am-12:00pm 

 TBD 

Nathan Bowen 1st F  1-Sep 6-Oct 3-Nov 1-Dec  2-Feb 1-Mar    TBD 3-May 

PROJECT GROUPS LEAD MTG DAYS           

Multicultural Day Committee 
3:00pm-4:00pm 

 
VACANT 

2nd M 
4th M 

14-Aug 
28-Aug 

11-Sep 
25-Sep 

9-Oct 
23-Oct 

13-Nov 
27-Nov 

11-Dec Meets Every Week on Monday of the Spring Semester 
3:00-4:00 p.m. 

New Faculty Orientation 
3:00pm-5:00pm Ashley Barbie 

Jeremy Kaye 2nd Th 11-Aug 14-Sep 12-Oct 9-Nov 14-Dec 11-Jan   8-Feb    14-Mar 11-Apr 9-May 

One Campus One Book (OCOB)             Roza Gabrielyan 
  Crystal Salas 

   

Town Hall 
1:30pm-3:00pm 

 
Julius Sokenu 
Jennifer Clark 

 
Once per semester 

   
26-Oct 

     
28-Mar 

  

PRESIDENT'S GROUPS 
 
President's Student Leadership Forum 
11:00-1:00 Julius Sokenu     Monthly on Fridays  29-Sep 20-Oct 3-Nov 8-Dec 19-Jan 9-Feb 15-Mar 12-Apr      3-May 

 
 
 

Please contact the Office of Student Support @ annmarie_mccarthy2@vcccd.edu w/ any changes 
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