## MOORPARK COLLEGE MEETING CALENDAR

2023-2024

			202	23-2024								
GOVERNANCE GROUPS	LEAD	MTG DAYS	Aug	Sep	2023 Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	<u>2024</u> Mar	Apr	May
Academic Senate 2:30pm-4:00pm		1 <sup>st</sup> T		5-Sep	3-Oct	7-Nov	5-Dec		6-Feb	5-Mar	TBD	7-May
	Matthew Morgan	3 <sup>rd</sup> T	15-Aug	19-Sep	17-Oct	21-Nov		16-Jan	20-Feb	19-Mar	16-Apr	
		5 <sup>th</sup> T	29-Aug		31-Oct			30-Jan			30-Apr	
Executive + Co-Chairs Mtg TBD		Twice per semester										
Executive Mtg TBD		As needed										
Classified Senate 1:00pm-2:00pm	Linda Resendiz	Th after Board Mtg	W 9-Aug	14-Sep	12-Oct	16-Nov	14-Dec	18-Jan	22-Feb	14-Mar	11-Apr	23-May
OPERATIONAL GROUPS	LEAD	MTG DAYS										
Business Services Council 1:00pm-2:00pm	Jennifer Clark	4th Th	24-Aug	28-Sep	26-Oct	TBD	TBD	25-Jan	22-Feb	28-Mar	25-Apr	23-May
Consultation Council 2:00pm-5:00pm	Julius Sokenu	2 <sup>nd</sup> and 4 <sup>th</sup> Mondays	14-Aug 28-Aug	11-Sep 25-Sep	9-Oct 23-Oct	13-Nov 27-Nov	11-Dec	8-Jan 22-Jan	12-Feb 26-Feb	4-Mar 18-Mar	8-Apr 22-Apr	13-May
Dean's Council (00) 9:00am-12:00pm	John Forbes	Weekly on Wednesdays										
Emergency Preparedness Committee 1:00pm-2:30pm	Jennifer Clark	2 <sup>nd</sup> M	14-Aug	11-Sep	9-Oct	13-Nov	11-Dec	8-Jan	12-Feb	11-Mar	8-Apr	13-May
Executive Council 2:00pm-5:00pm	Julius Sokenu	1 <sup>st</sup> , 3 <sup>rd</sup> , and 5 <sup>th</sup> Mondays	7-Aug 21-Aug	5-Sep 19-Sep	2-Oct 16-Oct 30-Oct	6-Nov 20-Nov	4-Dec 18-Dec	3-Jan 17-Jan 29-Jan	5-Feb 21-Feb	4-Mar 18-Mar	15-April 29-April	6-May 20-May
Presidents Council 11:00am-12:00pm	Julius Sokenu	Once per semester			TBD					TBD		
Student Services Council 11:00am-12:00 pm	Khushnur Dadabhoy	1 <sup>st</sup> T		5-Sep	3-Oct	7-Nov	5-Dec		6-Feb	5-Mar	TBD	7-May
STANDING COMMITTEES	LEAD	MTG DAYS										
Curriculum Committee (CC) 1:00pm-2:20pm	John Forbes Erik Reese	1st T		5-Sep	3-Oct	7-Nov	5-Dec		6-Feb	5-Mar	TBD	7-May
		3rd T			17-Oct	21-Nov		16-Jan	20-Feb	19-Mar	16-Apr	
<sup>CC Work Grp <b>General Education</b> 1:00pm-2:30pm</sup>	Letrisha Mai Erik Reese	2 <sup>nd</sup> T		12-Sep	10-Oct	14-Nov	12-Dec	9-Jan	13-Feb	14-Mar	9-Apr	
<sup>CC Work Grp</sup> <b>Tech Review</b> 1:00pm-4:00pm	Erik Reese Carol Higashida	1 <sup>st</sup> Th		7-Sep	5-Oct	2-Nov	7-Dec		1-Feb	7-Mar	25-Apr	
		3 <sup>rd</sup> Th		21-Sep	19-Oct	16-Nov		18-Jan	15-Feb	21-Mar	18-Apr	
		5 <sup>th</sup> Th	31-Aug			30-Nov			29-Feb			
Distance Ed 2:30pm-4:00 pm	<mark>VACANT</mark> Jamee Maxey	4 <sup>th</sup> W	23-Aug	27-Sep	25-Oct	22-Nov		24-Jan	28-Feb	27-Mar	24-Apr	
Integrated Planning Committee 1:00pm-3:00 pm	Oleg Bespalov Matthew Morgan Linda Resendiz	4 <sup>th</sup> T	22-Aug	26-Sep	24-Oct	28-Nov		23-Jan	27-Feb	26-Mar	23-Apr	

Please contact the Office of Student Support @ annmarie mccarthy2@vcccd.edu w/ any changes

## MOORPARK COLLEGE MEETING CALENDAR

2023-2024

			202	.5 2024								
STANDING COMMITTEES	LEAD	MTG DAYS	Aug	Sep	2023 Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	<u>2024</u> Mar	Apr	May
Facilities/Technology CAP 1:15pm-3:00pm	Jennifer Clark Norm Marten	1st W		6-Sep	4-Oct	1-Nov	6-Dec		7-Feb	6-Mar	3-Apr	1-May
FCap Work Grp <b>FRAWG</b> 1:00pm-2:20pm	Carol Higashida Gerry Zucca	4 <sup>th</sup> W	23-Aug	27-Sep	25-Oct	22-Nov		24-Jan	28-Feb	27-Mar	24-Apr	
TCap Work Grp <b>TRAWG</b> 1:00pm-2:20pm		4th W	23-Aug	27-Sep	25-Oct	22-Nov		24-Jan	28-Feb	27-Mar	24-Apr	
Professional Development 2:30pm-4:00pm	Josepha Baca GabbyChacon Beth Gillis-Smith	3rd ₩	16-Aug	20-Sep	18-Oct	15-Nov		17-Jan	21-Feb	20-Mar	17-Apr	
<b>SLO</b> 1:00pm-2:20pm	Oleg Bespalov Danielle Vieira	2 <sup>nd</sup> T		12-Sep	10-Oct	14-Nov	12-Dec	9-Jan	13-Feb	12-Mar	9-Apr	14-May
<b>SEA</b> 1:30pm-2:30pm	Khushnur Dadabhoy Faculty:VACANT	4 <sup>th</sup> W		27-Sep	25-Oct	22-Nov		24-Jan	28-Feb	27-Mar	24-Apr	
ADVISORY COMMITTEE	LEAD	MTG DAYS										
<b>BAC</b> 2:30pm-4:00pm	Monica Garcia	Weekly on Wednesdays										
Campus Environment 1:00pm-2:00pm	John Sinutko	3 <sup>rd</sup> T		19-Sep	17-Oct	21-Nov		16-Jan	20-Feb	19-Mar	16-Apr	
Career Technical Education 8:30am-10:00am	Robert Cabral Jeffrey Kreil	Last Th	31-Aug	28-Sep	26-Oct	30-Nov		25-Jan	29-Feb	28-Mar	25-Apr	
Guided Pathways Steering Group 2:30pm-4:00pm	VACANT	2 <sup>nd</sup> T		12-Sep	10-Oct	14-Nov	12-Dec	9-Jan	13-Feb	12-Mar	9-Apr	14-May
<b>Honors</b> 3:00pm- 4:00pm	Nathan Bowen	1 <sup>st</sup> W		6-Sep	4-Oct	1-Nov	6-Dec		7-Feb	6-Mar	TBD	1-May
Learning Support Advisory (LSAC) 1:30pm- 3:00pm	Monica Garcia Daniela Guevara	1 <sup>st</sup> Th		7-Sep	5-Oct	2-Nov	7-Dec	4-Jan	1-Feb	7-Mar	4-Apr	2-May
Sabbatical	Tiffany Pawluk											
Study Abroad Advisory 11:00am-12:00pm	Nathan Bowen	1 <sup>st</sup> F		1-Sep	6-Oct	3-Nov	1-Dec		2-Feb	1-Mar	TBD	3-May
PROJECT GROUPS	LEAD	MTG DAYS										
Multicultural Day Committee 3:00pm-4:00pm	VACANT	2nd M 4 <sup>th</sup> M	14-Aug 28-Aug	11-Sep 25-Sep	9-Oct 23-Oct	13-Nov 27-Nov	11-Dec	Meets Every Week on Monday of the Spring Semester 3:00-4:00 p.m.				
New Faculty Orientation 3:00pm-5:00pm	Ashley Barbie Jeremy Kaye	2 <sup>nd</sup> Th	11-Aug	14-Sep	12-Oct	9-Nov	14-Dec	11-Jan	8-Feb	14-Mar	11-Apr	9-May
One Campus One Book (OCOB)	Roza Gabrielyan Crystal Salas											
Town Hall 1:30pm-3:00pm	Julius Sokenu Jennifer Clark	Once per semester			26-Oct					28-Mar		
PRESIDENT'S GROUPS  President's Student Leadership Forum 11:00-1:00	Julius Sokenu	Monthly on Fridays		29-Sep	20-Oct	3-Nov	8-Dec	19-Jan	9-Feb	15-Mar	12-Apr	3-May